



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 19289 of 2020

Rajeev Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ali Hasan, Istiyaq Ali
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAIENDRA, J.

As prayed, list this case on 31.03.2026.

(Kshitij Shailendra,J.)

March 16, 2026

Virendra